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III Kolo Zimskog Prvenstva PSCS 2015
Krusevac, 7/3/2015

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
3/7/2015 - 15:52 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Kadetkinje (13-14)

1. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:23.08 464
2. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Radnicki Kg 1:28.28 387
3. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:32.13 340
4. SPASIC, Andjela 01 Olb 1:38.03 282
5. LAZIC, Aleksandra 02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:40.98 258
6. BOZIC, Andjelka 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:45.38 227
7. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki Kg 1:48.66 207
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana 02 Olb 1:54.30 178
9. RADENKOVIC, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:57.27 165

10. TODOROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:59.14 157

Omladinke (15-16)

1. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:25.49 426
2. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:26.97 405
3. JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:31.33 349
4. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:36.88 293
5. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:43.21 242
6. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 Olb 1:43.79 238

Seniorke (17+)

1. RASIC, Ana 98 PK Jagodina 1:19.04 539
2. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:25.47 426

Apsolutna

1. RASIC, Ana 98 PK Jagodina 1:19.04 539
2. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:23.08 464
3. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:25.47 426
4. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:25.49 426
5. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:26.97 405
6. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Radnicki Kg 1:28.28 387
7. JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:31.33 349
8. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:32.13 340
9. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:36.88 293

10. SPASIC, Andjela 01 Olb 1:38.03 282
11. LAZIC, Aleksandra 02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:40.98 258
12. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:43.21 242
13. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 Olb 1:43.79 238
14. BOZIC, Andjelka 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:45.38 227
15. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki Kg 1:48.66 207
16. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana 02 Olb 1:54.30 178
17. RADENKOVIC, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:57.27 165
18. TODOROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:59.14 157
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VK-EXH DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:37.02 291


